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Agenda
Monday, 12 March 2012
8:30 Pl Meeting
9:30 Coffee, refreshments
10:00 Prof. Dr. Evamarie Hey-Hawkins
Welcoming Address
10:15 Prof. Dr. Horst Kessler

Technische Universitat Minchen, Germany
Structure and Function of Proteins by NMR: Spider Silk

11:15 Coffee break, refreshments
11:45 Prof. Dr. Ferdinand Hofer
Technische Universitat Graz, Austria
Analytical Electron Microscopy of Complex Nanostructured Materials

12:45 Group photo shooting

13:00 Lunch
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14:30

15:30

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

UNIVERSITAT LEIPZIG

BuildMoNa

Prof. Dr. Hans-Ulrich Demuth

Probiodrug AG, Halle/Saale, Germany

Inhibition of Glutaminyl Cyclases targeting Neurodegeneration and
Neuroinflammation in Alzheimer’s disease

Coffee break, refreshments

Prof. Dr. Dave H.A. Blank

University of Twente, The Netherlands

Materials Science on a Nanoscale

Poster session (for even poster numbers)

Poster session (for odd poster numbers)

Dinner buffet (and continuation of poster sessions)

Prospective end
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